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Name

HEIDI WHITE
ELLA ANTHONY
LAUREN SCHULTZ
HANNA H WHITE
LUCAS PESCHEL
CONNOR PROTHE

CONNOR COMMERFORD

MARIAH ANSTEY
ALLYSON WADE
PRESTON WALTON
EASTON FORD
NADALEY GULICK
ADDISON HARGITT
GAVIN REXWINKLE
DILLON KELLER
CHRIS FERGUSON
KIRA JOHNSON
CAMRYN WILSON
CONNOR KIMBLE

GEORGE CHRISTENSEN

ELLIETTE NELSON
BROOKE KENT
LAUREN BAUER
EMMA SELF
BRAYDEN BURGE
CRUZ LEISER
ELIZA ALDRICH
JAMES MARQUARDT
MAGGIE HINGST
SHAE YOHON
KYLER GILLESPIE
TODD STEVENSON
JAYLEN HERL
SADIE DAVIS

KATE PATTERSON
HALLE HAYES

Kansas FFA State CDEs

Food Science: Overall
May 04, 2025

#
236-

104-
185-
236-
107-1
58-
206-
233-
22-
104-
107-
22-
148-3
4-7
155-
38-
136-
58-
256-
104-
224-
58-

104-

89-1
264-
19-
171-1
155-
166-
19-
38-
80-
264-
143-

31-

Team Name
Stanton County
Louisburg

Yates Center
Stanton County
Manhattan
Anderson County
Oxford

North Lyon County FFA
Caney

Louisburg
Manhattan
Caney

Quinter

Labette County
St Francis
Marmaton Valley
Paola

Anderson County
Mulvane
Louisburg

Maize

Anderson County

Louisburg

- Beloit

Thunder Ridge
Madison FFA
Buhler

Greeley County
St Francis
Stockton
Buhler
Marmaton Valley
Hoxie

Madison FFA
Plainville

Coffeyville

Total Score

207
207
197
195
194
193
190
185
183
180
180
179
177
176
176
175
175
174
174
173
173
173
172
172
170
169
169
168
168
167
167
166
166
166
166
166



Rank
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
60
61
62
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
69
71
72

Name

CHASE SHIDELER
HAIDEN LOWE
JUDD ECK
ADDISON MOLZAHN
HEIDI SIMON

ELLA LEAK

EVEY BROOKS
KEELY PETRUS
TREVOR SINCLAIR
JENA HALL

HAELIE WALLACE
WYLEE SHAFFER
TEAGHAN HENDRYX
IZYCK HUGHES
RAYCE BEERY
HUNTER SHERMAN
ELLIE BASKA
TARRYN ISAACSON
KENDYN BIGGS
BRAYDEN DURKES
GRACE WILLIAM
AIDAN HESSMAN
CRYSTIAN PARSON
HAYDEN SAUNDERS
MEGAN RICHARDS
NICK ROBBEN
OLIVIA DUEVER
TYLER PROIETTI
CALLUN ROGERS
DARBY GAMBLE
GRACE JOHNSTON
WYATT GRIFFIN
GAVIN HELGET
ELAINA GAMBLE
ZANE WHITSON
LANDON KERR

Kansas FFA State CDEs

Food Science: Overall
May 04, 2025

#
199-

49-
246-
89-0
148-

92-

19-
207-

41-
233-
192-
185-
89-1
163-
136-
150-
13-0

37-
117-
221-

133-0
117-
206-
233-
256-

80-
110-
244-

28-
256-

49-
117-
201-
256-
206-

107-

Team Name
Spring Hill
Mission Valley
Andale FFA
Thunder Ridge
Quinter
Southwestern Heights
Buhler

Deerfield FFA
Atchison County
North Lyon County FFA
Jayhawk-Linn
Yates Center
Thunder Ridge
Solomon

Paola

Riley County
Republic County
Pike Valley
Minneapolis
McLouth
Osborne
Minneapolis
Oxford

North Lyon County FFA
Mulvane

Hoxie

Marysville
Junction City
Central Plains
Mulvane
Mission Valley
Minneapolis
Ottawa

Mulvane

Oxford

Manhattan

Total Score
165
165
165
165
164
164
164
163
163
162
162
162
162
161
161
159
159
159
159
158
158
158
158
157
157
157
157
157
157
156
155
154
154
154
154
153



Kansas FFA State CDEs

Food Science: Overall

May 04, 2025
Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
73 SARAH NEMECHEK 61- Goodland FFA 153
74 LUKE MARTIN 246- Andale FFA 153
75 CRESINDA BANDEL 221- McLouth 153
76 KAYLEE BRIGGS 21- Burlington 152
77 SADIE ALBERT 264- Madison FFA 152
78 MEREDITH GASPER 166- Stockton 152
79 GAGE PEINE 152- Central Heights 152
80 VINCENT THAYER 166- Stockton 151
81 1ZZY HURLEY 28- Central Plains 150
82 AVERY SELLS 31-0 Coffeyville 150
83 CAYLIN LUTHI 264- Madison FFA 150
84 JADYN HASKIN 131-0 Onaga 150
84 SYMPHONY YORK 207- Deerfield FFA 150
86 ALEC STAMEY 107-1 Manhattan 150
86 DAISY RUIZ 236- Stanton County 150
88 MADISON MAYFIELD 206- Oxford 149
89 WALKER ERBE 27-1 Cherryvale 148
90 BISHOP TALBOTT 171-1 Greeley County 148
91 HAYLEI POTTER 21- Burlington 148
92 HUNTLEY BUSH 41- Atchison County 148
93 RYAH BERTUCCELLI 133-1 Osborne 148
94 ALEXIS VANBEBBER 192- Jayhawk-Linn 147
95 DAGAN BARNEY 38- Marmaton Valley 147
96 PYPER WHITE 4-5 Labette County 147
97 KENZIE KALB 224- Maize 147
98 ANDI WEGMAN 131- Onaga 146
99 ELLA REED 71- Marais des Cygnes Valley 146
100 BLAKE PROIETTI 244-1 Junction City 145
101 REED COMPTON 152- Central Heights 145
102 LANGSTON NICHOLS 199- Spring Hill 144
103 ADELAIDE BRACE 61- Goodland FFA 144
104 ZOE Y STEELE 163- Solomon 144
105 CRIS SILVA 155- St Francis 144
106 LIZzY BROTHERS 4- Labette County 143
107 ADDISON POORE 133-0 Osborne 143

108 PYPER GROTE 192- Jayhawk-Linn 142



Rank
109
110
111
111
113
114
115
116
117
118
118
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Name

EMILY WROSCH
KARODI * WENDLAND
ASHTON ONEAL
MICHAEL FERGUSON
IZZABELL KOCH
EMELIN WILLIAMSON
TREYTON GEISLER
BRAEDEN DOHERTY
AALIYAH MATZEK
HAYLIE BURROUGHS
BREANNA REEVES
ZEQOY DELAET

KAI DUCKWORTH
JARON SMADES
KARIS NORDGREN
ALYSSA CAMPBELL
BRYNN HARMON
JANELI PEREZ MEDINA
BROOKE GAFF

SAMANTHA ROBERTSDILDI

MADYSON ROSE
PAYTON MILLER
KARINA MIJANGOS
BROC KLIMA

CARTER BEOUGHER
AUBREE VERING
CLAYTON CULVER
WESTEN ERBE
BLAKE MORRISON
CALEB ARNOLD
MADISON GOODSON
ANNABELL SCHNEIDER
CAYLEE KELLYSTONE
ADDISON DENNING
LANDON LICKTEIG
KOURTNIE BIRD

Kansas FFA State CDEs
Food Science: Overall
May 04, 2025
# Team Name
131- Onaga
150- Riley County
56- Fredonia
89-1 Thunder Ridge
3- Northern Valley
236- Stanton County
195-0 | akeside
136- Paola
224- Maize
4- | abette County
37- Pike Valley
221- McLouth
201- Ottawa
61-1 Goodland FFA
163-7 Solomon
19- Buhler
207- Deerfield FFA
155- St Francis
22- Caney
22- Caney
143- Plainville
152- Central Heights
207- Deerfield FFA
28- Central Plains
195- | akeside
110- Marysville
185- Yates Center
27-1 Cherryvale
185- Yates Center
117- Minneapolis
154- Sabetha
701-1
252- Lyndon FFA
259- Norwich FFA
152- Central Heights

166- Stockton

Total Score
142
142
142
142
142
141
141
141
140
140
140
139
139
139
138
138
138
137
136
135
135
135
135
135
135
134
134
134
134
134
133
133
133
132
132
132



Rank
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
157
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
178
180

Name

ADDISON CAMPBELL
MARY CARLIN
HAYDEN KETZNER
MEGAN BENNETT X
RAYLEE JOHNSON
ADLEIGH ZIEGLER
AMORA CHEEK
CARRSON DURKES
KATIE HESTER
ALAYNA REESE
RACHE L STUTZMAN
MIKAYLA NOLTE
HAYDEN SHORT
MAGGIE VOTRUBA
ADDISON DECHANT
KIAYA BEYER
ELLIOT CHURCHWELL
LANDYN THOMAS
EVEY MCNALLY
LIAM CHRISTIANS

D ANNA RAYMER
KEARA SIMPSON
ISAAC HIGHT

TATUM MCFARLAND
LAUREN LEE

TESS DUNN
RAYLEEA RUSSELL
TAGGART ISCH
MASON FERGUSON
JEREAD FRANKS
ALLIE THOMAS

BRI CREWS

RENE HORACEK
MACKYNZE RUSSELL
PARKER LIES
RIGONI MATTEO

Kansas FFA State CDEs

Food Science: Overall

May 04, 2025
# Team Name
244- Junction City
133-1 Oshorne
246- Andale FFA
59- Girard
201- Ottawa
80- Hoxie
221- McLouth
49- Mission Valley
27-0 Cherryvale
259- Norwich FFA
252- Lyndon FFA
110- Marysville
61- Goodland FFA
171-1 Greeley County
131- Onaga
154- Sabetha
148-0 Quinter
41- Atchison County
154- Sabetha
195-0 | akeside
21- Burlington
199- Spring Hill
110- Marysville
224- Maize
31-1 Coffeyville
259- Norwich FFA
59- Girard
21- Burlington
38- Marmaton Valley
201- Ottawa
192- Jayhawk-Linn
59- Girard
3-0 Northern Valley
59- Girard
246- Andale FFA

154- Sabetha

Total Score
131
131
131
130
129
129
129
129
129
129
128
128
128
128
127
127
127
127
127
126
126
124
123
122
122
122
122
120
119
118
118
118
118
117
117
115



Rank
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205

Name

TRISTIN ORTIZ
GABRIEL THORNBRUGH
TAYTUM GELLHAUS
CALI PETERSON
SERENITY SMITH
CLARE HOCKETT
JOCELYN MORGAN
ZAYNE SALTKILL
BROCK DONNER
ADILYN BAXTER
NETHAN CAUTHON
KADEN HANDKE
KENADY DEEVER

ELI BARNETT
BRANDT CARLGREN
JAKE ARMSTRONG
NOLAN REESE
AIDAN DAVIS
MALLORY BECHTOLD
COLE LANGHOFER
COLE GERLEMAN
KOLI N UNRUH

LUKE JENKINS
DREZDEN ZIMMERMAN
KOLTER FLORES

Kansas FFA State CDEs
Food Science: Overall
May 04, 2025
# Team Name
244-1 Junction City
31-1 Coffeyville
143- Plainville
252- |yndon FFA
148- Quinter
252- |yndon FFA
56- Fredonia
163- Solomon
222- Flinthills
27- Cherryvale
28- Central Plains
41- Atchison County
49- Mission Valley
56- Fredonia
37- Pike Valley
199-1 Spring Hill
259- Norwich FFA
222- Flinthills
37- Pike Valley
92- Southwestern Heights
233- North Lyon County FFA
56- Fredonia
222- Flinthills
92- Southwestern Heights
222- Flinthills

Total Score
114
114
114
113
113
112
111
111
111
110
108
108
107
106
106
105
105

97
96
95
90
87
83
78
69
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